J. Bradley Aust Surgical Society 50th Annual Meeting - June 7-9, 2024

UT Health San Antonio, Department of Surgery, 7703 Floyd Curl Drive, San Antonio, TX 205229-3900 - Phone: (210) 743-4155
Registration Form (online registration/payment available at austsociety.com)

Name:

Mailing Address:

E-mail:

Please complete the column below which corresponds to your membership status.

Active or Associate Faculty Members

Registration fee for Active or Associate Faculty members
is $500. All events are included in the cost except the

Golf Tournament and Sporting Clays.
Check the boxes for the events you plan to attend.

Friday, June 7, 2024
Resident Paper Competition (UTHSA)
Welcome Luncheon (UTHSA)
Farewell Banquet (Hotel Emma)
SPOUSES' Dinner (Carriqui)*

Saturday, June 8, 2024
Scientific Symposium (Hotel Emma)
Black Tie Banquet - Member (Hotel Emma)
Black Tie Banquet - Spouse/Guest*
Casino Chips $50x __

Sunday, June 9, 2024
Golf Tournament (La Cantera)
Golf Tournament - Guest*
Golf Tournament - Sponsor a Resident
Sporting Clays (National Shooting Complex)
Sporting Clays - Guest*
Sporting Clays - Sponsor a Resident

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

Fees

$500.00
Included
Included
Included
Included

Included
Included
Included

$205.00
$205.00
$205.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00

Retired Members

Retired members pay for attendance on a per event

basis.

Check the boxes for the events you plan to attend.

Friday, June 7, 2024
Resident Paper Competition (UTHSA)
Welcome Luncheon (UTHSA)
Farewell Banquet (Hotel Emma)
SPOUSES' Dinner (Carriqui)*

Saturday, June 8, 2024
Scientific Symposium (Hotel Emma)
Black Tie Banquet - Member (Hotel Emma)
Black Tie Banquet - Spouse/Guest*
Casino Chips $50x _

Sunday, June 9, 2024
Golf Tournament (La Cantera)
Golf Tournament - Guest*
Golf Tournament - Sponsor a Resident
Sporting Clays (National Shooting Complex)
Sporting Clays - Guest*
Sporting Clays - Sponsor a Resident

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

*If your spouse/guest will be attending any events, please list his/her name and cell phone #:

MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO: J. Bradley Aust Surgical Society
RETURN COMPLETED REGISTRATION FORM WITH PAYMENT TO:

J. Bradley Aust Surgical Society

UT Health San Antonio, Department of Surgery (MSC 7740)

7703 Floyd Curl Drive, San Antonio, TX 205229-3900

Fees

$0.00
$50.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$200.00
$200.00

$205.00
$205.00
$205.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00

$5000 Trust Donor/Honorary/Current Fellow
Members in this category are exempt from all meeting
fees with the exception of Golf Tournament and Sporting

Clays fees.
Check the boxes for the events you plan to attend.

Friday, June 7, 2024
Resident Paper Competition (UTHSA)
Welcome Luncheon (UTHSA)
Farewell Banquet (Hotel Emma)
SPOUSES' Dinner (Carriqui)*

Saturday, June 8, 2024
Scientific Symposium (Hotel Emma)
Black Tie Banquet - Member (Hotel Emma)
Black Tie Banquet - Spouse/Guest*
Casino Chips $50x __

Sunday, June 9, 2024
Golf Tournament (La Cantera)
Golf Tournament - Guest*
Golf Tournament - Sponsor a Resident
Sporting Clays (National Shooting Complex)
Sporting Clays - Guest*
Sporting Clays - Sponsor a Resident

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

Fees

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$205.00
$205.00
$205.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00

Online registration/payment is available at austsociety.com

Please see the enclosed flyer for information
on hotel accommodations, spouses' dinner,
celebrations and events.




