J. Bradley Aust Surgical Society 50th Annual Meeting - June 7-9, 2024

UT Health San Antonio, Department of Surgery, 7703 Floyd Curl Drive, San Antonio, TX 205229-3900 - Phone: (210) 743-4155

Registration Form (online registration/payment available at austsociety.com)

Name:	Please Print Legibly		E-mail: Please Print Legibly		
Mailing Address:	Please Print Legibly				
Please comp	lete the	<mark>column below which correspond</mark>	<mark>s to you</mark>	r membership status.	
Active or Associate Faculty Members Registration fee for Active or Associate Faculty members is \$500. All events are included in the cost except the		Retired Members Retired members pay for attendance on a per event basis.		\$5000 Trust Donor/Honorary/Current Fellow Members in this category are exempt from all meeting fees with the exception of Golf Tournament and Sporting	
Golf Tournament and Sporting Clays. Check the boxes for the events you plan to attend.	Fees	Check the boxes for the events you plan to attend.	Fees	Clays fees. Check the boxes for the events you plan to attend.	Fees
Friday, June 7, 2024 Resident Paper Competition (UTHSA) Welcome Luncheon (UTHSA) Farewell Banquet (Hotel Emma) SPOUSES' Dinner (Carriqui)* Saturday, June 8, 2024 Scientific Symposium (Hotel Emma) Black Tie Banquet - Member (Hotel Emma) Black Tie Banquet - Spouse/Guest* Casino Chips \$50 x	\$500.00 Included	Friday, June 7, 2024 Resident Paper Competition (UTHSA) Welcome Luncheon (UTHSA) Farewell Banquet (Hotel Emma) SPOUSES' Dinner (Carriqui)* Saturday, June 8, 2024 Scientific Symposium (Hotel Emma) Black Tie Banquet - Member (Hotel Emma) Black Tie Banquet - Spouse/Guest* Casino Chips \$50 x	\$0.00 \$50.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$200.00 \$200.00 Enter	Friday, June 7, 2024 Resident Paper Competition (UTHSA) Welcome Luncheon (UTHSA) Farewell Banquet (Hotel Emma) SPOUSES' Dinner (Carriqui)* Saturday, June 8, 2024 Scientific Symposium (Hotel Emma) Black Tie Banquet - Member (Hotel Emma) Black Tie Banquet - Spouse/Guest* Casino Chips \$50 x	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 Enter
Sunday, June 9, 2024 Golf Tournament (La Cantera) Golf Tournament - Guest* Golf Tournament - Sponsor a Resident Sporting Clays (National Shooting Complex) Sporting Clays - Guest* Sporting Clays - Sponsor a Resident	\$205.00 \$205.00 \$205.00 \$120.00 \$120.00 \$120.00	Sunday, June 9, 2024 Golf Tournament (La Cantera) Golf Tournament - Guest* Golf Tournament - Sponsor a Resident Sporting Clays (National Shooting Complex) Sporting Clays - Guest* Sporting Clays - Sponsor a Resident	\$205.00 \$205.00 \$205.00 \$120.00 \$120.00 \$120.00	Sunday, June 9, 2024 Golf Tournament (La Cantera) Golf Tournament - Guest* Golf Tournament - Sponsor a Resident Sporting Clays (National Shooting Complex) Sporting Clays - Guest* Sporting Clays - Sponsor a Resident	\$205.00 \$205.00 \$205.00 \$120.00 \$120.00 \$120.00
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE		TOTAL AMOUNT DUE		TOTAL AMOUNT DUE	
*If your spouse/guest will be attending	any events, p	lease list his/her name and cell phone #:			

MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO: J. Bradley Aust Surgical Society

RETURN COMPLETED REGISTRATION FORM WITH PAYMENT TO:

J. Bradley Aust Surgical Society
UT Health San Antonio, Department of Surgery (MSC 7740)
7703 Floyd Curl Drive, San Antonio, TX 205229-3900

Online registration/payment is available at austsociety.com

Please see the enclosed flyer for information on hotel accommodations, spouses' dinner, celebrations and events.